Lamps / LED

7W LED R50 - SES, 3000K

BELLlighting
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&

The ever-popular LED Reflectors are ideal for

multiple applications. Available in 5 different sizes, 3

different wattages and 2 different cap types.

+ Direct replacement for incandescent reflector

spots

» Long life of 25,000 hours

¢ Low maintenance costs

« Sustainable lighting technology

Technical Specification
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Product Code

Reference
Guarantee

EAN

Commodity Code

Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)
Dimmable?
Lumens (Im)

Life Hours
Energy Rating
CRI (Ra)
Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Dimensions
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05683

3 Years
5013588056838
85395000

240

7
SES/E14
3000

0

450
25,000

85
12,500
50/60
7
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Packaging Information

Single Carton Height (mm) 89
Single Carton Width (mm) 52
Single Carton Depth (mm) 52
Single Carton Weight (KG) 0.056
Individual Volume 0.00024
Inner Box Qty 25
Inner Box Height (mm) 104
Inner Box Width (mm) 273
Inner Box Depth (mm) 275
Inner Box Weight (kg) 1.57041
Outer Box Height (mm) 227
Outer Box Width (mm) 283
Outer Box Depth (mm) 285
Outer Box Weight (kg) 3.36928
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